RESULTS

Evie Worth
Gabu Boxall

Oliver Stocke

Rory Baines
Isaac Thompson
Herbie Buchholz
Ruairi Boxall
Seaena Silvester
Lucy Cohu
Saskia Ruddy
Henry Lucas
Saffy Butler

Luke Holmes
Hollie Masefield
Tahlia Averty

Isaac Dodds
Thomas Atkinson
Lily Scott

Dan Roderick
Joseph Holmes

Joseph Beddoe

Harvey Butler

Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Male
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

50m Swim

00:01:41
00:02:12
00:02:07

150m Swim

00:03:35
00:03:14
00:03:41
00:03:44
00:03:14
00:03:43
00:03:36
00:04:31
00:03:53

200m Swim

00:03:32
00:04:40
00:05:20

300m Swim

00:04:13
00:05:00
00:04:39
00:05:17
00:06:19
00:06:41

300m Swim
00:06:46

1.5km Cycle

00:05:16
00:06:28
00:06:32

4.5km Cycle

00:11:17
00:11:39
00:11:09
00:11:16
00:11:40
00:12:53
00:13:14
00:14:12
00:15:43

6km Cycle

00:12:51
00:16:51
00:17:56

7.5km Cycle

00:15:01
00:14:33
00:15:39
00:16:15
00:17:49
00:18:09

7.5km Cycle
00:19:36

600m Run

00:04:47
00:04:48
00:05:31

1100m Run

00:06:22
00:06:26
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:13
00:07:45
00:08:35
00:08:00
00:07:33

1600m Run

00:09:22
00:09:34
00:12:00

2100m Run

00:10:37
00:10:46
00:12:20
00:11:39
00:13:53
00:13:30

2100m Run
00:11:49

Finish Time
00:11:43

00:13:28
00:14:09

Finish Time
00:21:14
00:21:19
00:21:46
00:21:56
00:22:07
00:24:21
00:25:24
00:26:44
00:27:09

Finish Time
00:25:45
00:31:05
00:35:16

Finish Time
00:29:50
00:30:20
00:32:38
00:33:11
00:38:01
00:38:20

Finish Time
00:38:11
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