## **RESULTS**



Triathlon 1; 6 May 20	017 (Tristars Start)		Les Quennevais		06 May 2017
		50m Swim	1.5km Cycle	600m Run	Finish Time
Evie Worth	Female	00:01:41	00:05:16	00:04:47	00:11:43
Gabu Boxall	Male	00:02:12	00:06:28	00:04:48	00:13:28
Oliver Stocke	Male	00:02:07	00:06:32	00:05:31	00:14:09
Triathlon 1; 6 May 2017 (Tristars 1)			Les Quennevais		06 May 2017
		150m Swim	4.5km Cycle	1100m Run	Finish Time
Rory Baines	Male	00:03:35	00:11:17	00:06:22	00:21:14
Isaac Thompson	Male	00:03:14	00:11:39	00:06:26	00:21:19
Herbie Buchholz	Male	00:03:41	00:11:09	00:06:56	00:21:46
Ruairi Boxall	Male	00:03:44	00:11:16	00:06:57	00:21:56
Seaena Silvester	Female	00:03:14	00:11:40	00:07:13	00:22:07
Lucy Cohu	Female	00:03:43	00:12:53	00:07:45	00:24:21
Saskia Ruddy	Female	00:03:36	00:13:14	00:08:35	00:25:24
Henry Lucas	Male	00:04:31	00:14:12	00:08:00	00:26:44
Saffy Butler	Female	00:03:53	00:15:43	00:07:33	00:27:09
Triathlon 1; 6 May 20	017 (Tristars 2)	200m Swim	Les Quennevais 6km Cycle	1600m Run	06 May 2017 Finish Time
Luke Holmes	Male	00:03:32	00:12:51	00:09:22	00:25:45
Hollie Masefield	Female	00:04:40	00:16:51	00:09:34	00:31:05
Tahlia Averty	Female	00:05:20	00:17:56	00:12:00	00:35:16
Tarina Averty	remate	00.03.20	00.17.30	00.12.00	00.33.10
Triathlon 1; 6 May 2017 (Tristars 3)			Les Quennevais		06 May 2017
		300m Swim	7.5km Cycle	2100m Run	Finish Time
Isaac Dodds	Male	00:04:13	00:15:01	00:10:37	00:29:50
Thomas Atkinson	Male	00:05:00	00:14:33	00:10:46	00:30:20
Lily Scott	Female	00:04:39	00:15:39	00:12:20	00:32:38
Dan Roderick	Male	00:05:17	00:16:15	00:11:39	00:33:11
Joseph Holmes	Male	00:06:19	00:17:49	00:13:53	00:38:01
Joseph Beddoe	Male	00:06:41	00:18:09	00:13:30	00:38:20
Triathlon 1; 6 May 2017 (Youth)			Les Quennevais		06 May 2017
		300m Swim	7.5km Cycle	2100m Run	Finish Time
Harvey Butler	Male	00:06:46	00:19:36	00:11:49	00:38:11
					Page 1 of 1